Simplifying Motion Control
1
X-LRQ-E Series Datasheet
* 75, 150, 300, 450, 600 mm travel
* 100 kg load capacity
* Up to 840 mm/s speed and up to 300 N thrust
* Built-in controller; daisy-chains with other Zaber products
* Integrated, 500 CPR, motor mounted encoder provides slip/stall detection and

Manual Control Indexed knob with push switch
Axes of Motion 1
LED Indicators Yes
Mounting Interface M6 and M3 threaded holes
Vacuum Compatible No
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 50 °C
RoHS Compliant Yes
CE Compliant Yes
3
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Repeatability
X-LRQ075AL-E01 0.09921875 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 23 µm
(0.000906 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ075BL-E01 0.49609375 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 15 µm
(0.000591 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Repeatability
X-LRQ075DL-E01 1.984375 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 48 µm
(0.001890 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ075HL-E01 0.1953125 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 17.5 µm
(0.000689 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
X-LRQ075AP-E01 0.09921875 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 23 µm
(0.000906 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ075BP-E01 0.49609375 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 15 µm
(0.000591 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ075DP-E01 1.984375 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 48 µm
(0.001890 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ075HP-E01 0.1953125 µm 75 mm (2.953 ") 27.5 µm
(0.001083 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
X-LRQ150AL-E01 0.09921875 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 45 µm
(0.001772 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ150BL-E01 0.49609375 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 25 µm
(0.000984 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ150DL-E01 1.984375 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 55 µm
(0.002165 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ150HL-E01 0.1953125 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 30 µm
(0.001181 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
X-LRQ150AP-E01 0.09921875 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 45 µm
(0.001772 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ150BP-E01 0.49609375 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 25 µm
(0.000984 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ150DP-E01 1.984375 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 55 µm
(0.002165 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ150HP-E01 0.1953125 µm 150 mm (5.905 ") 40 µm
(0.001575 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
X-LRQ300AL-E01 0.09921875 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
90 µm
(0.003543 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ300BL-E01 0.49609375 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
35 µm
(0.001378 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ300DL-E01 1.984375 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
70 µm
(0.002756 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ300HL-E01 0.1953125 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
55 µm
(0.002165 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
X-LRQ300AP-E01 0.09921875 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
90 µm
(0.003543 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ300BP-E01 0.49609375 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
35 µm
(0.001378 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
4
Part Number Microstep Size
(Default
Resolution)
Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Repeatability
X-LRQ300DP-E01 1.984375 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
70 µm
(0.002756 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ300HP-E01 0.1953125 µm 300 mm
(11.811 ")
65 µm
(0.002559 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
X-LRQ450AL-E01 0.09921875 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
135 µm
(0.005315 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ450BL-E01 0.49609375 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
60 µm
(0.002362 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ450DL-E01 1.984375 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
85 µm
(0.003346 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ450HL-E01 0.1953125 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
85 µm
(0.003346 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
X-LRQ450AP-E01 0.09921875 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
135 µm
(0.005315 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ450BP-E01 0.49609375 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
60 µm
(0.002362 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ450DP-E01 1.984375 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
85 µm
(0.003346 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ450HP-E01 0.1953125 µm 450 mm
(17.716 ")
95 µm
(0.003740 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
X-LRQ600AL-E01 0.09921875 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
150 µm
(0.005905 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ600BL-E01 0.49609375 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
90 µm
(0.003543 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ600DL-E01 1.984375 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
100 µm
(0.003937 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ600HL-E01 0.1953125 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
115 µm
(0.004528 ")
< 5 µm
(< 0.000197 ")
X-LRQ600AP-E01 0.09921875 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
150 µm
(0.005905 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ600BP-E01 0.49609375 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
90 µm
(0.003543 ")
< 2.5 µm
(< 0.000098 ")
X-LRQ600DP-E01 1.984375 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
100 µm
(0.003937 ")
< 3 µm
(< 0.000118 ")
X-LRQ600HP-E01 0.1953125 µm 600 mm
(23.622 ")
125 µm
(0.004921 ")
< 5 µm